MIC5205
2020 JUN1 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
MIC5205 150mA Low-Noise LDO Regulator
Features
 Ultra-low-noise output
 High output voltage accuracy
 Guaranteed 150mA output

 “Zero” off-mode current
 Logic-controlled electronic enable
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MIC5205IDBV-ADJRG SOT-23-5 LBAA REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-2.5RG SOT-23-5 LB25 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-2.7RG SOT-23-5 LB27 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-2.8RG SOT-23-5 LB28 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-2.9RG SOT-23-5 LB29 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV5-3.0RG SOT-23-5 LB30 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-3.3RG SOT-23-5 LB33 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-3.6RG SOT-23-5 LB36 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-3.8RG SOT-23-5 LB38 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-4.0RG SOT-23-5 LB40 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MIC5205IDBV-5.0RG SOT-23-5 LB50 REEL 3000pcs/reel
SOT-23-5
MIC5205
2020 JUN2 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
General Description
The MIC5205 is an efficient linear voltage regulator with ultra- low-noise output, very low dropout voltage
(typically 17mV at light loads and 165mV at 150mA), and very low ground current (600µA at 100mA
output). The MIC5205 offers better than 1% initial accuracy.
Designed especially for hand-held, battery-powered devices, the MIC5205 includes a CMOS or TTL
compatible enable/ shutdown control input. When shutdown, power consump- tion drops nearly to zero.